

CTS / KJF

- b0353.3 Page 397, line 16: after "(bt)," insert "@U@Z7@Lam>(bu),>".
- b0566.3 Page 397, line 16: after "(bt)," insert "@U@Z7@Lam>(bv),>".
- b1168.3 Page 397, line 16: after "(bm)," insert "@U@Z7@Lam>(bn),>".
- b0613.2 Page 397, line 16: delete "(bt)," and substitute "@S@Z7@Lam>(bt),>".
- b1177.1 Page 398, line 1: increase the underscored dollar amount by \$3,200,000.
- b0614.1 Page 398, line 9: decrease the underscored dollar amount by \$5,000,000.
- b1169.1 Page 398, line 9: increase the underscored dollar amount by \$138,387,000.
- b1176.1 Page 398, line 9: increase the underscored dollar amount by \$117,106,600.
- b0711.3 Page 398, line 12: delete lines 12 to 23 and substitute:
- b0439.1 Page 400, line 5: substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>\$11,000,000>" for "@U@Z7@Lam>\$9,500,000>".
- b0330.2 Page 400, line 19: delete "and to" and substitute "@S@Z7@Lam>and@U@Z7@Lam>, > to".
- B b0330.3 Page 400, line 21: after "281.665" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, and to make the grant under 2007 Wisconsin Act (this act), section 9135 (1i)>".

✓ b0439.2 Page 400, line 22: substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>\$29,900,000>" for "@U@Z7@Lam>\$28,600,000>".

C ✓ b1181.17 Page 401, line 20: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 402, line 22.

✓ b1178.1 Page 404, line 8: decrease the underscored dollar amount by \$40,000,000.

✓ b0566.4 Page 404, line 9: after that line insert:

✓ b0353.4 Page 404, line 16: after that line insert:

✓ b0613.3 Page 404, line 16: after that line insert:

✓ b1168.4 Page 404, line 16: after that line insert:

✓ b1168.5 Page 407, line 22: after that line insert:

✓ b0613.4 Page 408, line 24: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 409, line 7, and substitute:

✓ b0353.5 Page 409, line 7: after that line insert:

✓ b0566.5 Page 409, line 7: after that line insert:

✓ b0361.8 Page 411, line 1: before that line insert:

✓ b0341.8 Page 411, line 13: after that line insert:

✓ b0814.7 Page 411, line 14: delete lines 14 to 16 and substitute:

✓ b0814.8 Page 412, line 10: delete lines 10 to 12 and substitute:

✓ b0587.1

✓ b0711.4

✓ b0711.5

✓ b0711.6

✓ b0711.7

✓ b0711.8

✓ b0853.6

✓ b0711.9

✓ b0711.10

✓ b0711.11

✓ b0711.12

✓ b0711.13

✓ b0711.14

✓ b0711.15

✓ b0715.1

✓ b0503.4

✓ b0503.5

✓ b0744.3

✓ b1190.9

✓ b1194.5

✓ b1179.16

✓ b0494.2

✓ b0494.3

✓ b0580.1

✓ b1210.3

✓ b1179.17

✓ b1190.10

✓ b1194.6

✓ b1194.7

Page 422, line 3: after that line insert:

Page 422, line 4: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 423, line 2.

Page 423, line 15: after that line insert:

Page 424, line 4: substitute "2007-08" for "2010-11".

Page 424, line 6: substitute "\$4,000,000" for "\$14,500,000".

Page 424, line 9: delete lines 9 to 11 and substitute:

Page 424, line 10: after "with" insert "fiscal year".

Page 424, line 18: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 425, line 2, and substitute:

Page 425, line 3: delete lines 3 to 10 and substitute:

Page 426, line 5: delete lines 5 to 9 and substitute:

Page 426, line 10: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 427, line 9.

Page 427, line 14: delete lines 14 to 19 and substitute:

Page 427, line 22: delete lines 22 to 25 and substitute:

Page 428, line 1: delete lines 1 to 16.

Page 430, line 11: after that line insert:

Page 433, line 16: after that line insert:

Page 434, line 5: after that line insert:

Page 434, line 5: after that line insert:

Page 436, line 17: delete lines 17 and 18.

Page 436, line 19: delete lines 19 and 20 and substitute:

Page 436, line 20: after that line insert:

Page 436, line 21: delete lines 21 and 22.

Page 438, line 1: delete lines 1 to 6.

Page 438, line 7: delete lines 7 and 8.

Page 438, line 10: delete "@S@Z7@Lam>(f)> @U@Z7@Lam>(rm)>" and substitute "(f) @U@Z7@Lam>and 2007 Wisconsin Act (this act), section 9148 (2)>".

Page 438, line 15: after that line insert:

Page 439, line 3: delete lines 3 to 6.

Page 440, line 1: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>health care quality fund \$50,000,000 in each>" and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>Medical Assistance trust fund \$50,000,000 in each>".

Page 440, line 2: after that line insert:

- ✓ b1194.8
- ✓ b1194.9
- ✓ b1199.1
- ✓ b1181.18
- ✓ b0677.1
- ✓ b0677.2
- ✓ b0749.1
- ✓ b0749.2
- ✓ b0749.3
- ✓ b0677.3
- ✓ b0677.4
- ✓ b0711.16
- ✓ MGG MGG b0711.17
- ✓ MGG MGG b0387.4
- ✓ b0788.6
- ✓ b1019.1
- ✓ b1020.1
- ✓ b1020.2
- ✓ b1020.3
- ✓ b1020.4
- ✓ b1083.3
- ✓ b1019.2
- ✓ b1020.5
- ✓ b1181.19
- ✓ b0503.6
- ✓ b1211.1
- ✓ b0405.1
- ✓ b0748.1

Page 440, line 4: after that line insert:

Page 440, line 5: delete lines 5 to 14 and substitute:

Page 440, line 9: delete lines 9 and 10.

Page 442, line 19: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 443, line 13.

Page 446, line 9: delete lines 9 to 15.

Page 448, line 2: delete lines 2 to 14.

Page 449, line 14: delete lines 14 and 15 and substitute:

Page 449, line 16: delete "holds" and substitute "is required to hold".

Page 449, line 17: delete "provided by" and substitute "available from".

Page 449, line 22: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 451, line 3.

Page 451, line 6: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 452, line 16.

Page 455, line 23: delete that line.

Page 456, line 1: delete lines 1 to 11.

Page 456, line 3: after that line insert:

Page 466, line 14: delete lines 14 and 15.

Page 467, line 8: after that line insert:

Page 467, line 20: delete lines 20 to 24 and substitute:

Page 468, line 2: after "veteran." insert "@U@Z7@Lam>A student who at any time is granted a remission under par. (bg) is not eligible for a remission under this subdivision.>".

Page 468, line 2: after that line insert:

Page 468, line 11: delete "par. (b)" and substitute "pars. (b) and (bg)".

Page 475, line 19: after that line insert:

Page 476, line 18: after that line insert:

Page 477, line 11: after "veteran." insert "@U@Z7@Lam>A student who at any time is granted a remission under s. 36.27 (3p) (bg) is not eligible for a remission under this paragraph.>".

Page 477, line 21: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 478, line 6.

Page 479, line 18: after that line insert:

Page 482, line 10: after that line insert:

Page 485, line 17: after that line insert:

Page 485, line 17: after that line insert:

- ✓ b0457.1 Page 487, line 23: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>purchases are approved by>" and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>school board consults with>".
- ✓ b0457.2 Page 487, line 24: after "@U@Z7@Lam>libraries>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>and the computers and software are housed in the school library>".
- ✓ b0586.1 Page 492, line 14: after that line insert:
- ✓ b0586.2 Page 492, line 19: after that line insert:
- ✓ b1190.11 Page 511, line 22: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 512, line 7.
- ✓ b1190.12 Page 517, line 9: delete lines 9 to 20.
- ✓ b0374.1 Page 538, line 11: after that line insert:
- ✓ b1196.1 Page 568, line 9: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>\$242,421,500>" and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>\$242,725,500>".
- ✓ b1196.2 Page 568, line 14: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>\$176,068,400>" and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>\$176,372,400>".
- ✓ b0811.2 Page 574, line 17: delete lines 17 to 22.
- ✓ b0531.2 Page 574, line 22: after that line insert:
- ✓ b0844.2 Page 575, line 18: delete lines 18 to 22.
- ✓ b0850.3 Page 607, line 4: delete lines 4 to 14.
- ✓ b0850.4 Page 608, line 1: delete lines 1 to 4.
- ✓ b1192.6 Page 650, line 1: delete lines 1 to 6.
- ✓ b0593.1 Page 655, line 21: after that line insert:
- ✓ b0513.3 Page 658, line 8: after that line insert:
- ✓ b0593.2 Page 658, line 8: after that line insert:
- ✓ b1204.1 Page 659, line 24: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 661, line 6.
- ✓ b0513.4 Page 661, line 6: after that line insert:
- ✓ b0593.3 Page 661, line 6: after that line insert:
- ✓ b0513.5 Page 661, line 23: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>\$44,068,500>" and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>\$44,390,300>".
- ✓ b0513.6 Page 661, line 24: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>\$43,392,200>" and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>\$44,035,900>".
- ✓ b1204.2 Page 662, line 20: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>\$345,601,800>" and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>\$340,601,800>".
- ✓ b1204.3 Page 663, line 10: after that line insert:
- ✓ b1204.4 Page 664, line 25: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>\$16,125,400>" and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>\$21,125,400>".

- ✓ b1204.5 Page 665, line 6: delete "\$16,125,400" and substitute "\$21,125,400".
- ✓ b0376.2 Page 700, line 24: after that line insert:
- ✓ b1190.13 Page 700, line 25: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 701, line 21. 9
- ✓ b1192.7 Page 702, line 19: delete "@S@Z7@Lam>shall>@U@Z7@Lam>may>" and substitute "shall".
- ✓ b1192.8 Page 703, line 13: delete "@S@Z7@Lam>shall>@U@Z7@Lam>may>" and substitute "shall".
- ✓ b0825.2 Page 706, line 10: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 707, line 9.
- ✓ b1192.9 Page 707, line 18: delete lines 18 to 21 and substitute "Medicare under 42 USC 1395 et seq.".
- ✓ b1192.10 Page 707, line 22: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 708, line 3, and substitute:
- ✓ b0449.1 Page 710, line 8: delete "work together to develop" and substitute "approve".
- ✓ b0449.2 Page 710, line 13: delete "developed" and substitute "approved".
- ✓ b0811.3 Page 713, line 6: delete lines 6 to 11.
- ✓ b1194.10 Page 714, line 23: after that line insert:
- ✓ b1212.1 Page 730, line 6: delete "consistent with all of the" and substitute "substantially consistent with the".
- ✓ b1212.2 Page 730, line 11: delete "consistent with all of the" and substitute "substantially consistent with the".
- ✓ b1212.3 Page 730, line 13: delete "consistent with all" and substitute "substantially consistent with".
- ✓ b1212.4 Page 730, line 14: delete "of the provisions" and substitute "the provisions".
- ✓ b1193.1 Page 763, line 5: delete "October" and substitute "January".
- ✓ b1193.2 Page 763, line 6: delete "2007" and substitute "2008".
- ✓ b1194.11 Page 764, line 8: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 765, line 9.
- ✓ b1194.12 Page 806, line 6: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 807, line 7, and substitute:
- ✓ b0382.9 Page 814, line 20: after that line insert:
- ✓ b1034.1 Page 829, line 13: delete lines 13 to 25.
- ✓ b1034.2 Page 830, line 1: delete lines 1 to 15.
- ✓ b0405.2 Page 832, line 17: after that line insert: